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Ovoparemwvupo
Koutpag lewpyiog Baaikeiog
lakwPou Afuog Avdpéag
Ahetavdpou NikdAag Baoog
Z1a86mouhog Osoxapng Avdpéa
Motoika Oeodwpa KwvaTtavtivog
KopokuBdkn Avbpopdyn Mavayiwtg
Z1abotroUAou EAévn lwévvng
Touf XpioTiva Ayapépvwy
Zageipoudn Euayyehia ABavaaiog
Kopakdkng lwavvng Anprtpiog
KouAoUkng Mavayiwtng Oeddwpog
N1eAA Béia Zmupidwv
Kopdr) AyyeAikh Tapdmg
Oeodoaiou Nikog Avopéag
Avtwviou EAeva Mavayiwtng
Kagd Kwvatavtiva ZTuhiavog
Xpiotopry Mapiva NikoAaog
MikéAn Mavayiwra Nikog
Zapidou Biktwpia Mewpyiog
lMavvapou EAévn TCwptlou
Toohakidou Eheva Gina Coromelcea
Tooupapdvn EAévn KwvaTavrivog
Mouaoia Aikatepivn KwvoTavTivog
Kapoutaou Zwn HAiag
AvaoTtaaiddn BaaiAiky Bdiog
OnBaiou XapikAeia Mavaynwng
Maprakidou Kheotrdrpa Anufitpiog
Zneakn-MatoéAAa AfunTpa lwavvng
Kupou Mapiog lwavvng
Avtou-Tpouptéra ABnva ApioTeidng
lkapaykouvng ABavaaiog Kwatag
Xapahapmotouhou Afuntpa Mewpyiog
MatAou Beaéha NTipirap
Nayapa BaaiAik Mewpyiog
MaAaioAdyou MahaioAdyog Avtivng
Kareptfi Ahikn ABavaaiog
MavreAig-TooAiykag Baaileiog KwvaTtavrivog
Taong MavreAeAuwv Zwrp10g
Marrmég Kwvotavtivog-Baaileiog Owpag
dakidykag Mewpylog KwvaTavrivog
MeaahoUpn lwavva ATréaTolog
Mavétouhog Ayyehog MavieAig

lewypagiog
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5,00 10/10/2005 | 2 | 2 0,0
4,00 24/06/2009 | 2 | 0 1,0
3,00 | 25/09/2009 1 0 1,0
5,00 27/06/2003 | 2 | 2 0,0
4,00 19/10/2003 | 2 | 2 0,0
4,00 19/10/2003 | 2 | 2 0,0
3,00 19/10/2003 | 2 1 0,0
4,00 15/07/2005 | 2 | 2 0,0
3,00 15/07/2005 1 2 0,0
3,00 10/10/2005 | 2 | 0 0,0
2,00 13/07/2007 1 0 0,0
1,00 | 20/07/2007 1 0 0,0
2,00 17/09/2009 | 2 | 0 0,0
6,00 13/04/2010 | 2 | 2 1,0
5,00 16/09/2010 | 2 | 2 1,0
4,00 08/10/2010 | 2 | 2 0,0
4,00 13/10/2010 | 2 | 2 0,0
4,00 19/11/2010 1 2 1,0
3,00 | 24/06/1998 1 2 0,0
2,00, 05/07/1998 | 2 | 0 0,0
2,00 02/07/2003 | 2 | 0 0,0
4,00 27/03/2004 | 2 | 2 0,0
200 21/12/2004 | 2 | 0 0,0
1,00 | 18/07/2008 1 0 0,0
4,00 07102009 | 2 | 2 0,0
4,00 08/10/2010 | 2 | 2 0,0
2,00, 15/07/2010 | 2 | O 0,0
2,00, 15/07/2010 | 2 | O 0,0
6,00 17/03/2011 2 | 2 1,0
2,00 | 24/11/2011 2 10 0,0
6,00 15/12/2000 | 2 | 3 0,0
4,00 1512/2000 | 2 | 2 0,0
3,00 13/09/2002 1 2 0,0
1,00 | 08/10/2004 1 0 0,0
5,00 10/10/2005 | 2 | 3 0,0
3,00 12/11/2007 1 2 0,0
2,00 07/07/2008 1 0 0,0
3,00 14/10/2009 | 2 | 0 0,0
1,00 | 12/11/2009 1 0 0,0
3,00 19/11/2010 | 2 | 0O 0,0
2,00 26/02/2010 | 2 | 0 0,0
2,00 13/04/2010 1 0 0,0
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1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
1,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

14/10/2009
08/07/2009
14/10/2009
30/12/2010
30/04/2010
07/12/2010
22/01/2010
10/05/2010
09/07/2010
27/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/07/2010
03/02/2010
10/08/2010
22/09/2010
29/10/2010
29/11/2010
24/11/2010
31/08/2011
17/10/2011
20/04/2011
03/08/2011
02/08/2011
29/04/2011
28/12/2011
26/10/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
05/04/2011
07/112/2011
07/03/2012
29/03/2012
25/01/2012
06/12/2012
17/12/2012
26/03/2012
14/06/2012
14/06/2012
19/06/2012
23/05/2012
22/03/2012
14/06/2012

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

22/01/1983
18/06/1984
26/01/1985
03/11/1980
06/10/1981
29/12/1981
09/05/1979
29/07/1981
23/11/1981
09/03/1984
23/09/1982
13/11/1984
11/04/1986
17/08/1985
02/11/1987
26/08/1988
03/08/1986
06/09/1986
17/06/1976
13/02/1975
28/10/1978
18/05/1980
05/03/1982
20/10/1984
24/07/1987
01/01/1988
28/06/1987
06/11/1987
13/01/1972
16/01/1990
20/08/1977
01/01/1977
08/09/1979
07/02/1982
01/02/1984
20/02/1985
11/09/1985
05/01/1986
30/06/1985
05/03/1988
07/04/1987
05/11/1985
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54
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59
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67
68
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73

OvopaTtemwvupo
XpioTtdmouhog Hvioxog EuBUpiog
Zayxkhapng lwévvng Mavayiwmg
NtoUAa Aikarepivn Baaileiog
lNwtn Evayyehia KwvoTtavTivog
PAya XpuooUAa Baoikeiog
pappévou Xapikheia NikdAaog
lewpyiou Avrpéag Zwtipng
AeiBadiwtng Eipnvaiog Z1aupog
MamadoyauBpou Ayyehikr HpakArg
ApiaTeidou XpiaTidva AvaoTdaliog
MMérpou Adoupa WaATn
Naytpou AjunTpa AGuTTPOg
KoAoBadg NikoAaog HAiag
Mrouptoupéon Avva ATT6aToAOG
lwavvou Kupidkog Avdpéag
Mmouptoupéang lwéavvng Am6aToAog
Todkwva Aikatepivn lwavvng
lwévvou AéoTiw lwavvng
Poutrg Avdpéag XprioTog
Pautémoulog lwavvng EuoTpdriog
Mamavéyvou lwéavvng Pwriog
lahavotrouhou EAEvn AnpriTpiog
AypdTn Euyevia Avdpéag
Ocodwpidou AvaaTacia Aafapog
MoAepdpyn Afuntpa AxIANéag
Xapitidng AvaoTdaiog EuaTpdriog
Yoavridou AvaoTacia lwavvng
MavreAd Mapia Zwtipng
Xarlniwaone Atehiv lwone
MouaTakd Aikarepivn BaaiAeiog
Xelgwva Elprvn ZTuliavég

lewypagiog
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Huepopnvia
TitAou

23/07/2010
19/11/2010
19/11/2010
19/11/2010
19/11/2010
16/03/2011
25/06/2012
04/07/2012
22/07/2010
12/05/2012
20/06/2013
18/04/2013
19/11/2010
18/04/2013
03/10/2014
12111/2014
28/02/2014
24/11/2016
18/10/2005
05/04/2012
11/07/2014
24/07/2014
01/08/2017
04/10/2013
24/05/2013
03/10/2014
21/07/2016
15/11/2018
03/07/2019
11/07/2008
27/07/2022
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,33
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,50
0,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Huepopnvia
Aitnong

26/09/2012
08/03/2012
09/03/2012
06/06/2012
26/06/2012
29/08/2012
08/11/2012
26/07/2012
30/04/2013
02/04/2013
05/08/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2015
21/07/2015
29/01/2015
13/10/2015
26/04/2016
29/11/2016
15/11/2017
21111/2017
29/12/2017
16/05/2017
16/08/2017
12/07/2018
18/05/2018
08/06/2018
17/09/2018
17/10/2019
21/08/2019
17/08/2022
08/08/2022

Huepopnvia
Févvnong

19/01/1987
05/04/1988
1711111987
27/05/1987
20/09/1986
29/09/1987
23/07/1988
28/07/1988
21/06/1986
19/07/1990
04/01/1992
12/07/1986
21/04/1986
19/09/1990
30/08/1987
07/06/1988
23/04/1991
15/09/1993
28/01/1983
12/12/1980
12/04/1988
25/02/1991
17/12/1994
20/08/1990
10/05/1989
16/11/1991
10/10/1994
05/07/1994
09/11/1996
14/10/1985
23/04/2000
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